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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head-MR
Name of the Division :- Rural Works Department, Works D

Rural Works Department

(3054) under Bihar Rural New Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)
iv. Dhaka

. m . Administrative Approval |Agreement Amount (In |.\8|4\\\#\\I\_
2 g |s I 5 Yar Date of Actual Thickness | Value of | Previous | UP- Requist
© o " Rectificatio Agreemen z of Bitumen | Tota! date | gainstwork| oo narks
Sk W Nama.of Rosd 5 ] M Length (in| Amount (In n with Siins tNo. & Campletion | IBss o—,. Valisof 1N (in Bitumen |Contentin| Alloted expenditu| 4500 (In
g = K Maintena as per Completio mm/km) s per
& m) Lakh) surface Date layer (in |Percentag| Amount | reas P Lakh)
m < nce (In Agreement n MIS
e |< Renewal Lakh) mm) e (in Lakh)
o (In Lakh) |
P
N
N
3 . 142
1 Pipra to Sripur 8 1.045 | 69.08200 | s6.91121 | 13.12051 18.07.2024 00%C.o| 5 0.00 000 | 5589
o
= g
@ © | . P
o =1
g 2 | g -
S | InarwaPhulwarto | 8 | & 3 48.95276
2 | 2 @ d ; ; 5021629 | 14.15545 ; 18.07.2024 25 5 0.00 0.00 .
M Phutwas talk 8 |z 1.000 | 64.00600 3 p@m;.ﬁa
~ | S ]
H i g
= = g
Bankatwa Inarwa = 2
s ~
- ~ i 54
3 Phulwar to Majirwa 2 0.932 | 60.00800 | 47.40666 | 1324781 18.07.2024 agyg.gl = 5 0.00 000 | 46342
Birta tola (Khairwa S
Ward No.-8) -
= Total :- 0.00 0.00 151.18672
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Divisiopef Rdgddnts Officer
Rural Works Div, Dhaka
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FORM GFR 19-A

(See Gov?r.nm?nt of Indian’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilization Certificate Upto the Month of upto.........

MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy)

PIU :- EE RWD (W) DIVISION DHAKA

Sl. | Name of the | Sanction No. & Date Amount Particulars
Scheme with Amount (Rs. In Received
Lakh) (Rs. In
= Lakh)
1 | Construction Certified that out of Rs.
of Rural S . 9260L Lacs
Roads Under received the year 2023-24 in
MR-3054 favor of Executive Engineer,
(New R.W.D. (W), Division Dhaka
maintenance a sum of Rs .S36:138R0)-—..
Policy) lacks has been utilized for the
purpose of MR-3054 (New
Maintenance Policy) Schemes
as given in the margin for
which it was sanctioned of
Rs..... NE o
Remaining unutilized at the |
end of the period under.
Total :-

grants-in-aid was sanct
exercised the following chec

Certified that I have satisfied my self that the condition on which the

ioned have been duly fulfilled are being fulfilled and that I have
ks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose

for which it was sanctioned.

kb\}?ip()fficer

Div., Dhaka

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

M

(iii) Construction material have be
(iv) Measurement have been recor
(v) All other codal Form

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
(ii) Periodical inspection has been conduct by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

en tested.
ded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
alities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-
(i) Construction of Road Works.
(ii) Construction of CD Works.

Executive Engi )
R.W.D.(W) Div., Dhaka
pld
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\ Name of Road :- Inarwa phulwar to phulwar tak

pste Time Section Length Bumps

16/11/23 04:58:19
16/11/ 23 04:58:54
16/11/23 04:59:0
16/11/23 04:59:0
16/11/23 04:59:0
16/11/ 23 04:59:29
16/ 11/ 23 04:59:29
16/ 11/ 23 04:59:29
16/11/23 05:0:5

16/11/23 05:0:5

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

0.1

01

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

230
210
160
230
240
190
250
350
210
190

Speed OR
20.2 2300
30.3 2100
30.3 1600
30.3 2300
40.4 2400
40.4 1900
40.4 2500
20.2 3500
30.3 2100
40.4 1900

Total IRI SUM

Total IRl Average

CATEG

2404 G
2205 G
1706 G
2404 G
2504 G
2005 G
2604 G
3602 G
2205 G
2005 G
23644
2364.4

ORY

Latitude %ﬂ Event

3.3 26.76974 85.0203 Normal
3.06 26.76973 85.0203 Normal
2.43 26.76951 85.02111 Normal
3.3 26.76931 85.02237 Normal
3.42 26.76936 85.02289 Normal
281 2676942 85.0238 Normal
355 26.7699 85.02459 Normal
474 26.76979 85.02609 Culvert
3.06 26.76974 85.02702 Normal
2.81 26.76962 85.02825 Normal
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Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (Works)
Division, Dhaka
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Executive g%ineer
R. W. D. (Works)
Division, Dhaka
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