कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंड्ल, सिकहरना, ढाका। पत्रांक –),233.../सिकहरना, ढाका, दिनांक-...16.1.1.1.2.02.2

प्रेषक :-

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सिकहरना, ढाका।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, विश्वसरैया भवन, पाच्वा तल्ला, बिहार, पटना।

विषय :- M/R (3054) New Maintenance Police 2018 योजना हेतु आवंटन अधियाचना के संबंध में।

पर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि इस प्रमंडलान्तर्गत M/R (3054)
New Maintenance Police 2018 योजना के अधीन कराये गये कार्य के विरुद्ध भुगतान हेतु
आवंटन अधियाचना विहित—प्रपत्र में संलग्न कर समर्पित किया जाता है।
अनुलग्नक :- यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंती, ।। २३ ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल,

सिक्हरना, ढाका।

16/11/23

Rural Works Department

Name of the Division :- Rural Works Department, Works Div. Dhaka Requisition Formate for Scheme Head-MR(3054) under Bihar Rural New Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

I	ω	N	.	ž.			
-		Package No.					
	Bankatwa Inarwa Phulwar to Majirwa Birta tola (Khairwa Ward No8)	Inarwa Phulwar to Phulwar tak Bankatwa Inarwa Phulwar to Majirwa Birta tola (Khairwa		Name of Road			
	31708612011	31708602164	Project id as per MIS				
		A/A Letter No. & Date					
	0.932	1.000	1.045	Administra			
	60.00800	64.00600	69.08200	ength (in Amount (in Lakh)			
Total :-	47.40666	50.21629	56.91121	Agreement Amount (In Initial S Yar Rectificatio Routine n with surface surface Renewal (In Lakh)			
	13.24781	14.15545	13.12051	5 Yar Routine Maintena nce (In Lakh)			
	03 M	Agreemen t No. & Date					
	18.07.2024	18.07.2024	18.07.2024	Date of Completion as per Agreement			
	1 b.		±.	Actual Date of Completio			
	25.8h5c	2364.40	2085.m	Value of IRI (In mm/km)			
	25	25	25	Thickness of Bitumen layer (in mm)			
- 23	v	5	lais who s	Thickness Value of Bitumen of Bitumen Content in layer (in Percentagemm)			
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Previous Total Alloted Amount (in Lakh)			
0.00	0.00	0.00	Up-to date expenditu re as per MIS				
151.180/2	48.95276 46.34254		against work done (in Lakh)				
				Remarks			

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि पथ में कराये गये कार्य के सभी अवयववार 100 प्रतिशत कार्य का दर्ज मापी का सत्यापन संबंधित कनीय अभियंता 50 प्रतिशत मापी का सत्यापन संबंधित सहायक अभियंता एंव 10 प्रतिशत मापी का सत्यापन अधोहस्ताक्षरी यथा कार्यपालक अभियंता द्वारा किया जा चुका है। कराया गया कार्य मानक एंव विशिष्टियों के अनुरुप हैं।

Divisioper Agodunts Officer Rural Works Div, Dhaka

Executive Engineek 1/1/2-3
RWD (W) Div. Dhaka

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of Indian's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of Utilization Certificate Upto the Month of upto......

MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy)

PIU:- EE RWD (W) DIVISION DHAKA

Sl.	Name of the Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (Rs. In Lakh)	Amount Received (Rs. In Lakh)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural Roads Under MR-3054 (New maintenance Policy)			Certified that out of Rs. SF6.98.602 Lacs received the year 2023-24 in favor of Executive Engineer, R.W.D. (W), Division Dhaka a sum of Rs. SF6.9860.2 lacks has been utilized for the purpose of MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy) Schemes
		Total :-		as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned or Rs

Certified that I have satisfied my self that the condition on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Divisional Account Officer R.W.D. (W) Div., Dhaka

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. (i)

Periodical inspection has been conduct by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. (ii)

Construction material have been tested.

Measurement have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant. (iii) (iv)

All other codal Formalities have been observed. (v)

Physical Progress achieved:-

Construction of Road Works.

Construction of CD Works. (ii)

Executive Engineer 23

R.W.D.(W) Div., Dhaka

16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23 16/11/23	Date
16/11/23 04: 58: 19 16/11/23 04: 58: 54 16/11/23 04: 59: 0 16/11/23 04: 59: 0 16/11/23 04: 59: 0 16/11/23 04: 59: 29 16/11/23 04: 59: 29 16/11/23 04: 59: 29 16/11/23 04: 59: 29 16/11/23 04: 59: 29 16/11/23 05: 0: 5 16/11/23 05: 0: 5	Time
	Section
	Length
230 210 160 230 240 190 250 350 2110	Bumps
20.2 230 30.3 210 30.3 160 30.3 230 40.4 240 40.4 190 40.4 250 20.2 350 20.2 350 30.3 210 Total IRI SUM Total IRI SUM	Speed
2300 2100 1600 2300 2400 1900 2500 3500 2100 1900 1 SUM Average	OR.
2404 G 2205 G 1706 G 2404 G 2504 G 2005 G 2604 G 3602 G 2205 G 2205 G 23644 2364.4	丒
	CATEG ORY
3.3 3.06 2.43 3.42 2.81 3.55 4.74 3.06	-
26.76974 85. 26.76973 85. 26.76931 85.0 26.76936 85.0 26.76942 85. 26.76999 85. 26.76979 85. 26.76979 85. 26.76974 85.	Latitude
85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 85.0	P For

										์ ด
2.81	3.06	4.74	3.55	2.81	3.42	3.3	2.43	3.06	3.3	
2.81 26.76962 85.02825 Normal	3.06 26.76974 85.02702 Normal	4.74 26.76979 85.02609 Culvert	26.7699	2.81 26.76942	26.76936 85.02289 Normal	3.3 26.76931 85.02237 Normal	2.43 26.76951 85.02111 Normal	3.06 26.76973	3.3 26.76974	Latitude Longitu de
85.0282	85.02707	85.02609	85.02459 Normal	85.0238 Normal	85.02289	85.02237	85.02111	85.0203 Normal	85.0203 Normal	ongitu de
5 Normal	Normal	Culvert	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal	Event

16.11.723
Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (Works)
Division, Dhaka

Steco Analyzer M/s R.N Construction Name of Road Name : Iname phulwer to phulwer tak Test Date : 16-11-2023 • Customer: Machine No.: 378 Name of World Incres phalmer to phalmer tak Road Type : (R) RURAL ROAD Road: Start 8 No : Lab Job numbe Side : Start E No : 16-11-2023 Date: TO 5000 UIV Range : 706 1000 Weather: Section No. Dist Range : Hart Location: nd Location : Y + 0 *X *2 + 0.998 * X + 109 5 Equation : Generals Report and Graph Map View Radraw Graph File: F:\Bump Dhaka\MS R.N Contrauction\Bankatwa chawk to pipra pearpur\New folder\18101436.Xie, Section No. Name of Customer M/s R.N Construction . Name of Work/ Road :Inarwa phulwar to phulwar tak . Lab Job number : 3706 UIV 2786 mm/ km 1706

Executive Engineer R. W. D. (Works)
Division, Dhaka